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Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

DJPS College of Pharmacy 
A1.PohctakliTq. Pathri Dist. Parbhani. 

SANCTION ADMISSION STRENGTH & STUDENTS ADMITTED FOR B. 

4 

Dharti Janscva Pratishthan's 

2018-19 

Academic Year 

2019-20 

PHARMACY FIRST YEAR 

2020-21 
2021-22 

2022-23 

Sanction Seats 

100 
100 
100 

MSBTE Codc: - 2145 

100 
100 

PRACIPAL 
Dhartidanseya Pratishthan's 

JJPS College of Pharmacy (B.Pharm 
Pohetakali Tg.Pathri Dist. Parbhani 

Contct: 

Admitted Seats 

79 
65 
89 

9960473617 

97 
83 
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