DTE Code: - 2590

Dharti Janseva Pratishthan's

n's MSBTE Code: - 2145





Approved by AICTE New Delhi & PCI, DTE Recognized by Govt. or Maharashtra & Affiliated to Dr. BATU Loncre.

Email Id:-djps.bpharmacy@gmail.com

Contact: - 9960473617

SANCTION ADMISSION STRENGTH & STUDENTS ADMITTED FOR B. PHARMACY FIRST YEAR

Sr. No.	Academic Year	Sanction Seats	Admitted Seats
1	2018-19	100	79
2	2019-20	100	65
3	2020-21	100	89
4	2021-22	100	97
5	2022-23	100	83

Dharti Janseva Pratishthan's

JJPS College of Pharmacy (B.Pharm

Pohetakali Tq.Pathri Dist. Parbhani